
Fall Creek Counseling 

NCTI EDUCATION CLASS 

English-Anti-Theft/Behavior Modification 

 

 

2024 

 

South Office 

4026 Madison Avenue     

317-789-0647        

317-789-0649 (FAX)      

         

                                                                                                                                    

 

 

Friday January 12, 2024  CANCELLED 8:00a-4:00p  

 

Friday February 16, 2024   8:00a-4:00p  

   

Friday March 29, 2024   8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday April 19, 2024                                   8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday June 7, 2024                                      8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday July 19, 2024    8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday August 9, 2024   8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday September 6, 2024   8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday October 4, 2024   8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday November 1, 2024   8:00a-4:00p 

 

Friday December 6, 2024   8:00a-4:00p  

 

 

 

Please have clients attend orientation on any Thursday at 10a or 6:30p and pay the $70 

fee to get enrolled in the next available class. 

 
Please email referrals to info@fallcreekcounseling.com and we will let you know who showed 

for class and who did not show for class. If there are questions or problems contact Sue 

Leonard at 317-291-6360. 


